AffiAAV® — rAAV-TRE3g

CAT

AFG-BRV-0525
AFG-BRV-0303
AFG-BRV-0284
AFG-BRV-0307
AFG-BRV-0966
AFG-BRV-0305
AFG-BRV-0306
AFG-BRV-0304
AFG-BRV-0963
AFG-BRV-0876
AFG-BRV-1350
AFG-BRV-0310
AFG-BRV-0299
AFG-BRV-0470
AFG-BRV-0747
AFG-BRV-0316
AFG-BRV-0317
AFG-BRV-0746
AFG-BRV-0309
AFG-BRV-1176
AFG-BRV-0600
AFG-BRV-0296
AFG-BRV-0295
AFG-BRV-0599
AFG-BRV-0294
AFG-BRV-0662
AFG-BRV-0281
AFG-BRV-0520
AFG-BRV-0300
AFG-BRV-0437
AFG-BRV-0436
AFG-BRV-0513
AFG-BRV-0301
AFG-BRV-1298
AFG-BRV-0314
AFG-BRV-0964
AFG-BRV-0282
AFG-BRV-0150
AFG-BRV-0524
AFG-BRV-0302
AFG-BRV-0153
AFG-BRV-0287
AFG-BRV-0312
AFG-BRV-1213

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-CFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-0RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-CFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-0RVG-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-CMV-H2B-mCherry-pA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-Cre-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-Cre-P2A-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-Cre-P2A-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-Cre-P2A-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3G-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3G-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-CaMPARI-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-eArch3.0-YFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-eArch3.0-YFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-NLS-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-EGFP-T2A-TVA-NLS-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-GCaMp6f-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-GCaMp6f-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-GCaMP6M-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-GCaMP6M-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-YFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-YFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM3D(Gg)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM3D(Gqg)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-NLS-mCherry-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-NLS-mCherry-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-WPREs
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-RVG-T2A-TTA(H100Y)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-DIO-RVG-TTA(H100Y)-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-eNpHR3.0-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-eNpHR3.0-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-EYFP-P2A-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-H2B-EGFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-H2B-EGFP-F2A-TVA-T2A-RVG-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-H2B-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hChR2(E123T/T159C)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AFfiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hChR2(E123T/T159C)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0525-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cfp-f2a-tva-t2a-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890736
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0303-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cfp-f2a-tva-t2a-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890514
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0284-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cmv-h2b-mcherry-pa-890495
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0307-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890518
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0966-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-p2a-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891177
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0305-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-p2a-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890516
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0306-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890517
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0304-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-890515
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0963-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891174
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0876-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-campari-wpre-hgh-polya-891087
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1350-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-earch3-0-yfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891561
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0310-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-earch3-0-yfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890521
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0299-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-egfp-t2a-tva-nls-wpre-hgh-polya-890510
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0470-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-egfp-t2a-tva-nls-wpre-hgh-polya-890681
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0747-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-gcamp6f-wpre-hgh-polya-890958
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0316-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-gcamp6f-wpre-hgh-polya-890527
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0317-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890528
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0746-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890957
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0309-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hchr2-h134r-yfp-wpres-890520
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1176-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hchr2-h134r-yfp-wpres-891387
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0600-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm3d-gq-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890811
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0296-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm3d-gq-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890507
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0295-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890506
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0599-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890810
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0294-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890505
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0662-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890873
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0281-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890492
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0520-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-nls-mcherry-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890731
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0300-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-nls-mcherry-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-wpres-890511
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0437-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-rvg-t2a-tta-h100y-wpre-hgh-polya-890648
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0436-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-dio-rvg-tta-h100y-wpre-hgh-polya-890647
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0513-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-egfp-t2a-tva-wpres-890724
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0301-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-egfp-t2a-tva-wpres-890512
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1298-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-enphr3-0-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891509
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0314-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-enphr3-0-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890525
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0964-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-eyfp-p2a-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891175
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0282-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890493
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0150-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891721
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0524-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-h2b-egfp-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-hgh-polya-890735
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0302-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-h2b-egfp-f2a-tva-t2a-rvg-hgh-polya-890513
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0153-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-h2b-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891724
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0287-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-h2b-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890498
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0312-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hchr2-e123t-t159c-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890523
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1213-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hchr2-e123t-t159c-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891424

AffiAAV® — rAAV-TRES3g

AFG-BRV-0634
AFG-BRV-0714
AFG-BRV-0293
AFG-BRV-0713
AFG-BRV-0315
AFG-BRV-0853
AFG-BRV-0965
AFG-BRV-0283
AFG-BRV-0151
AFG-BRV-0313
AFG-BRV-0311
AFG-BRV-1223
AFG-BRV-0152
AFG-BRV-0286

info@affigen.com

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hM3D(Gq)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AFfiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AFfiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-hM4D(Gi)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-jGCaMP7s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-jGCaMP7s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-mCherry-P2A-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-NpHR3.0-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3G-oChIEF(E163A/T199C)-P2A-mcherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3G-oChIEF(E163A/T199C)-P2A-mcherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-TRE3g-tdTomato-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0634-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890845
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0714-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890925
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0293-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890504
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0713-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-hm4d-gi-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890924
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0315-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-jgcamp7s-wpre-hgh-polya-890526
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0853-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-jgcamp7s-wpre-hgh-polya-891064
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0965-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-mcherry-p2a-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891176
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0283-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890494
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0151-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891722
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0313-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-nphr3-0-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890524
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0311-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-ochief-e163a-t199c-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-890522
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1223-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-ochief-e163a-t199c-p2a-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891434
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0152-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-891723
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0286-affiaav-r-raav-tre3g-tdtomato-wpre-hgh-polya-890497

